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Firefighter/Fire Officer Development Training

Courses:

▪  I10A – Leadership I
▪  I11A – Leadership II
▪  I12A – Leadership III
▪  G02B – Health & Safety Officer
▪  L04A – Firefighting Strategies & Tactics
▪  L13B – Incident Command & Resource Management FS

Course Instructor:    Corey Burks (269-363-1316)
Course Manager:      Jeremy Connell (269-876-2993) 
Course Location: SJFD, 923 Broad Street, St. Joseph, MI 49085 

I10A – Leadership I
▪ Date: Friday, July 19, 2019 Time: 1800 – 2200 Hrs.
▪ Date: Saturday, July 20, 2019 Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.
▪   Cost:  $32.00/student (includes books)

I11A – Leadership II
▪ Date: Friday, August 23, 2019 Time: 1800 – 2200 Hrs.
▪ Date: Saturday, August 24, 2019 Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.
▪   Cost:  $32.00/student (includes books)

I12A – Leadership III

▪   Date: Friday, September 13, 2019    Time: 1800 – 2200 Hrs.
▪   Date: Saturday, September 14, 2019 Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.
▪   Cost:  $32.00/student (includes books)

G02B – Health & Safety Officer

▪   Date: Saturday, September 28, 2019Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.
▪   Date: Sunday, September 29, 2019  Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.
▪   Cost:  $39.00/student (includes books)
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Firefighter/Fire Officer Development Training

L04A – Firefighting Strategies & Tactics
▪
▪
▪

Date: 
Date: 
Date:

Saturday, June 8, 2019 
Tuesday, June 12, 2019 
Saturday, June 15, 2019 

Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs. 
Time: 1800 – 2200 Hrs. 
Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.

▪
▪

Date: 
Date:

Tuesday, June 19, 2019 
Saturday, June 22, 2019 

Time: 1800 – 2200 Hrs.
Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.

▪
▪

Date: 
Date:

Tuesday, June 26, 2019 
Saturday, June 29, 2019 

Time: 1800 – 2200 Hrs.
Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.

▪
▪

Date: 
Cost:

Tuesday, July 2, 2019 
$96.00 

Time: 1800 – 2000 Hrs.

▪   Note: Books can be purchased through the Berrien County Firefighter Training Committee
for $85/book. Contact course instructor to purchase.

L13B – Incident Command & Resource Management Fire Service

▪ Date: Friday, May 17, 2019 Time: 1800 – 2200 Hrs.
▪ Date: Saturday, May 18, 2019 Time: 0800 – 1700 Hrs.
▪   Cost:  $35.50/student (includes book)


